in consideration of \$	THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That	MARK B. LOVESTRAND and SUSAN L. LOVESTRAND. Husband a
Convey to	in consideration of \$ 20.00	. the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain
Property with right of survivorship  and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantes forever, all that real property situated in the		
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, all that real property situated in the Douglas . State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:  Lot 179, as shown on the map of Skyland Subdivision, No. 3, filed in the office of the Country Recorder of Douglas Country, State of Nevada on February 24, 1960, as Document No. 15653.  APN 05-043-03  Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertain any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUT hand 1 this 12th day of day, 1994  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF  On personally appeared before me, a Motary Public Mark B. Lovestrand and n. Lovestranger sonally known or proved to me to be the person whose name(s) 15/40re subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that the y executed the above instrument who abknowledged  Notary Public  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	·	
County of	Property with 1	right of survivorship
Lot 179, as shown on the map of Skyland Subdivision, No. 3, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on February 24, 1960, as Document No. 15653.  APN 05-043-03  Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertain any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUE hands this 12th day of May, 1994  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF SHARK B. Lovestrand and n. Lovestrand representably appeared before me, a Notary Public Mark B. Lovestrand and n. Lovestrand representably known or proved to me to be the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who abknowledged that he person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument of the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who are subscribed to the above instrume	_	
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertain any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUT hand 3 this 12th day of May, 1994  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF SMARK B. Lovestrand and Department of the person whose name(s) is/are subschibed to the above instrument who acknowledged that the yexecuted the above instrument who acknowledged that the yexecuted the above instrument will value of property conveyed, or (1) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (1) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (3) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (4) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (5) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (1) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (2) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (3) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (4) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (5) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (5) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (5) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (6) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (6) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed, or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed or (7) computed on full value of property conveyed or (7) computed or	County of Douglas	, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertain any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness_OUE	the County Recorder of Doug	
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUK hand \$\frac{1}{2}\$ this \$\frac{12th}{2}\$ day of \$\frac{134}{2}\$, \$\frac{1394}{2}\$ \$\	APN 05-043-03	
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUK hand \$\frac{1}{2}\$ this \$\frac{12th}{12th}\$ day of \$\frac{13v}{1394}\$ \$		
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUK hand 12th day of Nay, 1994  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF Mark B. Lovestrand and hall Lovestrand and hall Lovestrand and hall construment who acknowledged that the vexecuted the above instrument  Notary Public  The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (X) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.  Witness OUK hand 3 this 12th day of May, 1994  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF SS Mark B. Lovestrand and hall to make the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that the yexecuted the above instrument  Notary Public  The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (X) computed on full value of property conveyed, or () computed on full value of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF  On  personally appeared before me, a  Notary Public Mark B. Lovestrand and and L. Lovestrand some consumer sonally known or proved to me to be the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that the vertical executed the above instrument  Notary Public  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	•	
COUNTY OF	Witness our hands	this this day of May , 1994
COUNTY OF	STATE OF NEVADA	MARTH
On personally appeared before me, a Motary Public, Mark B. Lovestrand and n. L. Lovestrand and n. L. Lovestrand and n. L. Lovestrand whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged thatt hev executed the above instrument  Notary Public  When recorded Mail To:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  When recorded Mail To:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  For recorded on full value of property conveyed, or (1) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
Motary Public Mark B. Lovestrand and L. Lovestra	COUNTY OF.	Mark B. Lovestrand
Motary Public Mark B. Lovestrand and n. L. Lovestrapersonally known or proved to me to be the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that the vexecuted the above instrument    Notary Public   When recorded Mail To:   Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz		_ Xusta Xi Agri
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:  Whose to be the person whose name (s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged thatthey executed the above instrument  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE	Notary Public Mark B. Lovestr	, a Susan L. Lovestrand rand and
name(s) is/are subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that the yexecuted the above instrument  Notary Public  The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX computed on full value of property conveyed, or () computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	L. Lovestrapersonally known o	or \
above instrument who acknowledged that _ the _v executed the above instrument    Notary Public   WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:   Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz	proved to me to be the person	whose
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE		
Notary Public  WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		ibove
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or  ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE	Instrument	
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or  ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE	/ /	
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or  ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE	Manager Bullin	
The grantor(s) declare(s):  Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00  (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz  FOR RECORDER'S USE		WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00 (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	\	Mr. & Mrs. David Schultz
Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00 (XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	The grantor(s) declare(s):	
(XX) computed on full value of property conveyed, or ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.  MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Documentary transfer tax is \$ 364.00	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	(XX) computed on full value of property conv ( ) computed on full value less value of 1	liens and FOR RECORDER'S USE
	GIICANIDIANCES IEMANNING ACTIME OF SAID.	
Same as above	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
	Same as above	
	Same as above	

337604

State of California ) County of EL DORADO )	
	before me. Kerry Hern, Notary Public AND SUSAN L. LOVESTRAND
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to ed capacity (ies), and that by his/her/their signature (s) o	satisfarkers existence) to be the person (s) whose name (s) in/are me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorizn the instrument the person (s) or the entity upon behalf of which
the person (s) acted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature	KERRY HERN Comm. & 1019929 NOTARY NUBL: CALFORNA ED Dorado Comb My Comm. Espères Apr. 29, 1998
FORM #10649A	
	RÉQUESTED BY  PACIFIC TITLE, INC.  IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF  DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
	'94 MAY 16 A11 :10

BK 0 5 9 4 PG 2 6 2 6

